
Table 1

Name Address City Zip Type Result Date Total High Mid Low

FRATELLI'S ITALIAN GRILL 6600 W ATLANTIC AVE STE CDELRAY BEACH 33446-1604Routine - Food Emergency order recommended09/28/2018 24 6 9 9

CHINA WOK 23004 SANDALFOOT PLAZA DRBOCA RATON 33428 Routine - Food Warning Issued 09/25/2018 23 4 7 12

LA CASA DE PEINADO 227-77 SR 7 BOCA RATON 33428 Routine - Food Warning Issued 09/24/2018 22 3 6 13

BASILIC VIETNAMESE GRILL 6592 W ATLANTIC AVEDELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Warning Issued 10/04/2018 21 6 7 8

TERRA FIAMMA 9169 W ATLANTIC AVE #100DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Warning Issued 10/01/2018 21 6 7 8

APEIRO 14917 LYONS RD DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Administrative complaint recommended09/28/2018 21 12 5 4

YELLOWTAIL MODERN ASIAN CUISINE7959 W ATLANTIC AVE STE 208DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Warning Issued 10/05/2018 20 6 7 7

BAGEL TREE RESTAURANT 6580 W ATLANTIC AVEDELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Warning Issued 10/05/2018 19 7 5 7

WINGS N ALE 4685 N UNIVERSITY DRCORAL SPRINGS 33067 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/28/2018 19 4 1 14

POLLO TROPICAL OPERATIONS #641051 S MILITARY TRL DEERFIELD BEACH 33442-7643Complaint Full Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/04/2018 18 5 2 11

MOZART CAFE 7300 W CAMINO REAL STE 100BOCA RATON 33433 Complaint Full Warning Issued 09/26/2018 18 4 4 10

BOCA GROVE TURNE 21351 WHITAKER DR BOCA RATON 33433-7469Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/28/2018 16 3 4 9

BOCA WOODS COUNTRY CLUB 10471 BOCA WOODS LNBOCA RATON 33428 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/25/2018 16 2 2 12

CINEBOWL & GRILLE 14775 LYONS RD DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Warning Issued 10/01/2018 14 6 5 3

GIOVANNIS OF CHICAGO INC 4703 N SR 7 CORAL SPRINGS 33067 Routine - Food Warning Issued 09/26/2018 14 1 3 10

MCDONALDS #27234 4480 N SR 7 COCONUT CREEK 33073 Routine - Food Warning Issued 09/28/2018 12 4 2 6

MEDELLIN RESTAURANT 4631 N SR 7 STE 26 CORAL SPRINGS 33067 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/26/2018 12 1 3 8

LEMONGRASS HOLDING 15096 JOG RD DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Warning Issued 09/24/2018 12 7 1 4

POOLSIDE CAFE (THE) 13375 VALENCIA GRAND BLVDDELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Warning Issued 10/04/2018 11 5 5 1

TEMPURA HOUSE 9858 CLINTMORE RD C-112BOCA RATON 33496 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/04/2018 11 2 4 5

BATCH GASTROPUB 14813 LYONS RD # 100DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Warning Issued 10/01/2018 11 3 7 1

DITMAS BOCA RATON 21077 POWERLINE RDBOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/27/2018 11 4 0 7

EL MARIACHI 4625 UNIVERSITY DR CORAL SPRINGS 33067 Routine - Food Warning Issued 09/26/2018 11 2 2 7

SAL'S ITALIAN RISTORANTE 6280 W SAMPLE RD #206, #206CORAL SPRINGS 33067 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/24/2018 11 3 3 5

PADANO 11419 W PALMETTO PARK RD STE DBOCA RATON 33428 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/28/2018 10 0 1 9

CABANA GRILLE 10471 BOCA WOODS LNBOCA RATON 33428-1831Routine - Food Warning Issued 09/25/2018 10 3 1 6

TILTED KILT PUB & EATERY 3320 AIRPORT RD STE 1BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/05/2018 9 1 1 7

COUNTRY KITCHEN 9100 WILES RD CORAL SPRINGS 33067 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/01/2018 9 2 2 5

WARMING KITCHEN 20583 BOCA WEST DRBOCA RATON 33434 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/28/2018 9 4 0 5

SUSHI BOCA CAFE 6000 GLADES RD #1045CBOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/04/2018 8 2 3 3

GIOVANNIS PIZZA OF BOCA LLC 21401 POWERLINE RD #3BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/03/2018 8 1 1 6

BRIGHTON BEACH BAGEL & BAKERY14587 S MILITARY TRLDELRAY BEACH 33484 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/03/2018 8 1 2 5

JUICE & JAVA 21316 ST ANDREWS BLVD BAY 160BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/27/2018 8 1 2 5

BOCA INDIAN GRILL 20449 SR 7 STE A2 BOCA RATON 33498 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/26/2018 8 2 2 4

LA CASA DE PEINADO 227-77 SR 7 BOCA RATON 33428 Routine - Food Call Back - Extension given, pending09/25/2018 8 0 4 4

SHINJU JAPANESE BUFFET 7875 GLADES RD BOCA RATON 33434 Complaint Full Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/25/2018 8 1 2 5

HOUSE OF CHEUNG 499 NE 20 ST BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/24/2018 8 1 1 6

BOCA TIKI LOUNGE & RESTAURANT701 NW 53 ST BOCA RATON 33487 Routine - Food Warning Issued 10/04/2018 7 3 2 2

APEIRO 14917 LYONS RD DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Call Back - Admin. complaint recommended10/01/2018 7 5 2 0

APEIRO 14917 LYONS RD DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Call Back - Extension given, pending09/29/2018 7 5 2 0

MOBILE CUBAN CAFETERIA LLC 8991 SW 8 ST BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/28/2018 7 2 2 3

SHULA BURGER 14917 LYONS RD STE 114DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Warning Issued 09/28/2018 7 4 2 1

TIJUANA FLATS BURRIT CO 22191 POWERLINE RD #27CBOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/26/2018 7 0 0 7

MUTUAL OF AMERICA CAFETERIA 1150 BROKEN SOUND PKWYBOCA RATON 33487-3525Routine - Food Warning Issued 09/26/2018 7 6 0 1

POLLO TROPICAL 21300 ST ANDREWS BLVDBOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/24/2018 7 1 1 5

VIA MIZNER GOLF & CC 6200  BOCA DEL MAR DRBOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/05/2018 6 1 1 4

YOUR PIE 4372 N STATE RD 7 CORAL SPRINGS 33073 Food-Licensing InspectionWarning Issued 10/03/2018 6 1 1 4

FRATELLI'S ITALIAN GRILL 6600 W ATLANTIC AVE STE CDELRAY BEACH 33446-1604Routine - Food Emergency Order Callback Not Complied09/29/2018 6 1 1 4

LA CASA DE PEINADO 227-77 SR 7 BOCA RATON 33428 Routine - Food Call Back - Extension given, pending09/26/2018 6 0 3 3

SINAI RESIDENCES OF BOCA RATON21036 95TH AVENUE SOUTHBOCA RATON 33428 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/25/2018 6 4 0 2

TRUE FOOD KITCHEN 6000 GLADES RD #1015ABOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/25/2018 6 3 0 3
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BEIJING PALACE 15200 JOG RD DELRAY BEACH 33446-1247Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 09/24/2018 6 0 0 6

FRATELLI'S ITALIAN GRILL 6600 W ATLANTIC AVE STE CDELRAY BEACH 33446-1604Routine - Food Emergency Order Callback Complied09/29/2018 5 1 1 3

BOCA GROVE ISLAND BAR 21350 WHITAKER DR BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/28/2018 5 0 0 5

FIRST WATCH RESTAURANTS, INC.21170 ST ANDREWS BLVDBOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/28/2018 5 1 0 4

THE CITY FISH MARKET 7940 GLADES RD BOCA RATON 33434 Routine - Food Warning Issued 09/28/2018 5 2 2 1

KYOTO ROCK 2433 N FEDERAL HWYBOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/27/2018 5 0 1 4

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #1689 7028 PALMETTO PARK RD STE 106BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/27/2018 5 1 0 4

TERRACE G/ STEEPLECHASE 5400 CHAMPION BLVDBOCA RATON 33496 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/26/2018 5 1 1 3

POLO CLUB OF BOCA RATON TERRACE PATIO5400 CHAMPION BLVDBOCA RATON 33496 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/26/2018 5 0 1 4

HOTDOG-OPOLIS 6020 N FEDERAL HWYBOCA RATON 33432 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/25/2018 5 2 1 2

YELLOWTAIL MODERN ASIAN CUISINE7959 W ATLANTIC AVE STE 208DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Call Back - Extension given, pending10/06/2018 4 0 3 1

NATURE'S WAY CAFE 3731 FAU BLVD #10 BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/05/2018 4 1 1 2

BURGERFI 7959 ATLANTIC AVE STE 201DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/05/2018 4 1 3 0

RANCHERITOS DE BOCA 4251 N FEDERAL HWY STE 6BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/04/2018 4 2 0 2

FAT BOYZ BBQ CATERING 6192 W SAMPLE RD CORAL SPRINGS 33067 Complaint Full Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/03/2018 4 1 1 2

ARTUROS RESTAURANT 6750 N FEDERAL HWYBOCA RATON 33487-1675Complaint Full Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/03/2018 4 3 0 1

JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS 4230 N SR 7 CORAL SPRINGS 33073 Routine - Food Warning Issued 10/01/2018 4 0 2 2

PIZZA DISTRICT 6919 SW 18TH STREETBOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/01/2018 4 1 1 2

BOCA WEST COUNTRY CLUB 20583 BOCA WEST DRBOCA RATON 33434-9990Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/28/2018 4 0 1 3

TERIYAKI MADNESS 20437  STATE ROAD 7, B-104BOCA RATON 33498 Routine - Food Warning Issued 09/27/2018 4 0 2 2

THE POLO CLUB/ BISTRO OF BOCA RATON5400 CHAMPION BLVDBOCA RATON 33496 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/26/2018 4 2 1 1

PALM BEACH BAGEL 1200 YAMATO RD #C1 BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/24/2018 4 1 0 3

BAGEL TREE RESTAURANT 6580 W ATLANTIC AVEDELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/06/2018 3 1 0 2

BASILIC VIETNAMESE GRILL 6592 W ATLANTIC AVEDELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/05/2018 3 0 0 3

PUCCINI'S PIZZERIA 9874 YAMATO RD BOCA RATON 33434 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/04/2018 3 3 0 0

FRESH 8081 CONGRESS AVE BOCA RATON 33487 Routine - Food Warning Issued 10/04/2018 3 1 0 2

MORTON'S OF CHICAGO -THE STEAK HOUSE5050 TOWN CENTER CIR STE 221BOCA RATON 33486 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/03/2018 3 0 1 2

WILLIE'S SUSHI BAR & BISTRO 5030 CHAMPION BLVD STE G8BOCA RATON 33496 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/03/2018 3 1 0 2

CINEBOWL & GRILLE 14775 LYONS RD DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Call Back - Admin. complaint recommended10/02/2018 3 2 0 1

ROTELLI PIZZA & PASTA 698 YAMATO RD BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/01/2018 3 0 0 3

PANDA EXPRESS #2464 4190 N STATE RD 7 CORAL SPRINGS 33073 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/28/2018 3 1 0 2

FARMER'S TABLE EXPRESS 1901 N MILITARY TRL BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/27/2018 3 2 0 1

THE ARTFUL DODGER BAR & GRILL495 497 NE 20 ST BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/27/2018 3 0 2 1

GOURMET TO YOU CAFE 4920 CONFERENCE WAY SOUTHBOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/27/2018 3 0 2 1

SENOR BURRITO 513 NE 20 ST BOCA RATON 33431-8141Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/24/2018 3 1 0 2

HOLLOWAYS IRISH PUB 2 6909 SW 18 ST STE A-101BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/24/2018 3 0 0 3

MANE COFFEE 500 NE SPANISH RIVER BLVDBOCA RATON 33431 Food-Licensing InspectionInspection Completed - No Further Action10/05/2018 2 0 1 1

YOUR PIE 4372 N STATE RD 7 CORAL SPRINGS 33073 Food-Licensing InspectionCall Back - Complied 10/04/2018 2 0 0 2

GIOVANNIS OF CHICAGO INC 4703 N SR 7 CORAL SPRINGS 33067 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/03/2018 2 0 0 2

TERRA FIAMMA 9169 W ATLANTIC AVE #100DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/02/2018 2 0 0 2

SHULA BURGER 14917 LYONS RD STE 114DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 09/29/2018 2 0 1 1

THE BURGER HOUSE 499 NE SPANISH RIVER BLVD #7BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/27/2018 2 0 0 2

BLAZE PIZZA 2146 N FEDERAL HWYBOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/27/2018 2 0 1 1

EUREST DINING SERVICES 8051 CONGRESS AVE BOCA RATON 33487 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/26/2018 2 2 0 0

MAIN KITCHEN 501 E CAMINO REAL BOCA RATON 33432 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/25/2018 2 1 0 1

OSPREY POINT GOLF COURSE 12551 GLADES RD BOCA RATON 33498 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/25/2018 2 0 2 0

CUBAN CAFE (THE) 3350 NW 2 AVE BOCA RATON 33431-6636Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/24/2018 2 1 0 1

CREAM 9834 GLADES RD C-10BOCA RATON 33434 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 09/24/2018 2 0 0 2

CINEMARK PALACE 20 3200 AIRPORT RD BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/05/2018 1 1 0 0

POOLSIDE CAFE (THE) 13375 VALENCIA GRAND BLVDDELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/05/2018 1 0 1 0

A ALEXANDER EVENT 1101 HOLLAND DR #23-25BOCA RATON 33487 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/05/2018 1 0 0 1

MAMA ASIAN NOODLE BAR 4437 LYONS RD #108 COCONUT CREEK 33073 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/04/2018 1 1 0 0

LIFETIME FITNESS 1499 YAMATO RD BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/03/2018 1 0 0 1
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DELI ON RYE 4311 N FEDERAL HWYBOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Call Back - Extension given, pending10/03/2018 1 0 1 0

ROCCO'S TACOS & TEQUILLA BAR 5250 TOWN CENTER CIRBOCA RATON 33486 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/03/2018 1 0 0 1

CHEZ MARIE FRENCH BISTROT 5030 CHAMPION BLVD #D3BOCA RATON 33496 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action10/03/2018 1 1 0 0

FRESHII 5030 CHAMPION BLVD G14BOCA RATON 33496 Routine - Food Call Back - Extension given, pending10/03/2018 1 0 1 0

5 SPICE ASIAN STREET MARKET 1200 YAMATO RD #A1 BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/01/2018 1 0 0 1

DON CHEPOS TACO SHOP 6897 SW 18 ST BOCA RATON 33433 Food-Licensing InspectionInspection Completed - No Further Action10/01/2018 1 1 0 0

BOCA WEST POOL BAR 20571 COUNTRY CLUB DRBOCA RATON 33434 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/28/2018 1 0 0 1

BROOKLYN BOYS PIZZA 9967 GLADES RD BOCA RATON 33434 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/26/2018 1 0 0 1

LEMONGRASS HOLDING 15096 JOG RD DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Call Back - Extension given, pending09/26/2018 1 1 0 0

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #721 2301 GLADES RD STE CBOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/25/2018 1 0 0 1

BOCA TIKI LOUNGE & RESTAURANT701 NW 53 ST BOCA RATON 33487 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/05/2018 0 0 0 0

BOCA TIKI LOUNGE & RESTAURANT701 NW 53 ST BOCA RATON 33487 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/04/2018 0 0 0 0

FRESH 8081 CONGRESS AVE BOCA RATON 33487 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/04/2018 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE CAFE 551 BREAKERS AVE FORT LAUDERDALE33304 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/03/2018 0 0 0 0

MUTUAL OF AMERICA CAFETERIA 1150 BROKEN SOUND PKWYBOCA RATON 33487-3525Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/03/2018 0 0 0 0

BATCH GASTROPUB 14813 LYONS RD # 100DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/02/2018 0 0 0 0

MCDONALDS #27234 4480 N SR 7 COCONUT CREEK 33073 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/01/2018 0 0 0 0

THE_DUBLINER 435 PLAZA REAL BOCA RATON 33432 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/01/2018 0 0 0 0

TANJORE 500 VIA DE PALMAS #79BOCA RATON 33432 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 10/01/2018 0 0 0 0

THE CITY FISH MARKET 7940 GLADES RD BOCA RATON 33434 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 09/29/2018 0 0 0 0

SHADOWOOD STADIUM 16 9889 W GLADES RD BOCA RATON 33434 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action09/28/2018 0 0 0 0

CABANA GRILLE 10471 BOCA WOODS LNBOCA RATON 33428-1831Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 09/26/2018 0 0 0 0

CRAZY UNCLE MIKE'S 6450 N FEDERAL HWYBOCA RATON 33487 Food-Licensing InspectionInspection Completed - No Further Action09/26/2018 0 0 0 0

MILLERS ALE HOUSE 1200 YAMATO RD BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 09/24/2018 0 0 0 0
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